I T e N

O N~ W N =

WIW W W W WININININDNNNDNNNDN=22 22
AR WIN 2O O0|l0NO OO A WIN|lO O OO NOO GO W N -~ O ©

197
201
190
189
185
204
188
195
199
194
181
202
200
187
192
186
191
198
220
184
225
196
265
222
183
223
182
206
293
210
217
203
193
215
236

Felicia Gesior
Anne-Tine Markset
Sophie Schimpl
Nichole Bathe
Vivian Hett
Kelsey Dickinson
Ann-Cathrin Uhl
Nicole Schneider
Kristen Bourne
Andrea Lee
Sarissa Lammers
Megan Edic
Margie Freed
Allison Ternes
Abigail Drach

Michaela Keller-Miller

Caroline Brisbois
Hannah Rudd
Alissa Niggemann
Elizabeth Evans
Lisa Koenig

Vera Gruber
Erika Fox

Renae Anderson
Marit Sonnesyn
Sonja Hedblom
Sophie Mcdonald
Claire Benton
Anja Maijala

Erin Moening
Bree Mucha
Sarah Bezdicek
Sharmila Ahmed
Kelly Koch
Regan Duffy

00:16:05.0
00:16:07.8
00:16:32.0
00:16:33.2
00:16:36.7
00:16:46.3
00:16:46.4
00:16:47.0
00:16:47.6
00:16:50.1
00:17:05.2
00:17:06.1
00:17:08.5
00:17:08.6
00:17:09.1
00:17:14.7
00:17:14.9
00:17:24.3
00:17:29.3
00:17:31.0
00:17:31.3
00:17:32.4
00:17:41.4
00:17:42.8
00:17:43.4
00:17:46.9
00:17:50.2
00:17:54.4
00:17:55.3
00:17:57.1
00:17:57.5
00:17:58.3
00:18:07.6
00:18:10.1
00:18:10.3

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
u20
Senior
u20
u20
Senior
Senior
u20
Senior
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u18
u20
Senior
Senior
u20
u18
u18
Senior
Senior
u20
u18
u18
u18
Senior
u20
Senior
u16
u16

-
© O =~ O O N o NO WN OGO =2 D WN

aa
WIN =~ O

alala
D | ININ —~

13
13
14

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

1|/Female

Female

Northern Michigan University
University of Alaska Fairbanks
Northern Michigan University
University of Alaska Fairbanks
Northern Michigan University
The College of Saint Scholastica
University of Alaska Fairbanks
Northern Michigan University
Unattached

Michigan Technological University
University of Alaska Fairbanks
Northern Michigan University
Loppet Nordic Racing

The College of Saint Scholastica
Loppet Nordic Racing/CXC
Loppet Nordic Racing

Northern Michigan University
Loppet Nordic Racing
Ashwaubenon Nordic

The College of Saint Scholastica
Michigan Technological University
Northern Michigan University
CEC Nordic

Loppet Nordic Racing

Gustavus Adolphus College
Michigan Technological University
Northern Michigan University
Loppet Nordic Racing

CEC Nordic

Minneapolis Ski Club

UW - Green Bay

Northern Michigan University

St. Scholastica Staff

Loppet Nordic Racing
Nordicwerks Skiklubb

00:16:05.0
00:16:07.8
00:16:32.0
00:16:33.2
00:16:36.7
00:16:46.3
00:16:46.4
00:16:47.0
00:16:47.6
00:16:50.1
00:17:05.2
00:17:06.1
00:17:08.5
00:17:08.6
00:17:09.1
00:17:14.7
00:17:14.9
00:17:24.3
00:17:29.3
00:17:31.0
00:17:31.3
00:17:32.4
00:17:41.4
00:17:42.8
00:17:43.4
00:17:46.9
00:17:50.2
00:17:54.4
00:17:55.3
00:17:57 1
00:17:57.5
00:17:58.3
00:18:07.6
00:18:10.1
00:18:10.3



I T e N

212 Chelsey Youngberg 00:18:17.4 | Senior 5/Female |The College of Saint Scholastica 00:18:17.4
37 218 Abigail Jarzin 00:18:19.5 |U16 3|Female |Ashwaubenon Nordic 00:18:19.5
38 216 Ingrid Thyr 00:18:20.4 |U20 14 Female |Loppet Nordic Racing 00:18:20.4
39 259 Lucy Anderson 00:18:20.6 |U16 4|Female |Loppet Nordic Racing 00:18:20.6
40 219 Dottie Anderson 00:18:22.1 |U18 7 Female |Loppet Nordic Racing 00:18:22.1
41 235 Sarah Goble 00:18:29.2 |U20 15 Female |Lake Michigan Junior Nordic 00:18:29.2
42 208 Nora Gilbertson 00:18:31.0 | Senior 16 Female |St. Olaf College 00:18:31.0
43 239 Kristine Keller-Miller 00:18:32.8 |U20 16 Female |Loppet Nordic Racing 00:18:32.8
44 226 Siri Bohacek 00:18:35.8 |U16 5/ Female |Loppet Nordic Racing 00:18:35.8
45 221 Annika Martell 00:18:38.1 |U20 17 Female |Loppet Nordic Racing 00:18:38.1
46 246 Ruth Oppliger 00:18:40.0 |Senior 17 |Female |Michigan Technological University 00:18:40.0
47 211 Maria Hauer 00:18:45.0 |Senior 18 Female |Saint Cloud State University 00:18:45.0
48 234 Valora Hart 00:18:45.5 |U16 6/Female |Endurance United 00:18:45.5
49 245 Nicole Gilman 00:18:50.2 |U20 18 Female |CXC Jr. Development/Lakeland Nordic Ski 00:18:50.2
50 309 Bri Paulsen 00:18:51.4 | Senior 19/ Female |St. Olaf College 00:18:51.4
51 315 Jennifer Parent 00:18:54.5 U18 8/ Female |Nordicwerks Skiklubb 00:18:54.5
52 314 Elizabeth Tuttle 00:18:54.6 U14 1|/Female |Loppet Nordic Skiing 00:18:54.6
53 288 Kaelin Jackson 00:18:56.5 |U16 7 Female |Loppet Nordic Racing 00:18:56.5
54 302 Anni Skillicorn 00:18:58.9 U14 2|Female |WinNordic/Loppet Nordic Racing 00:18:58.9
55 316 Mara Mccollor 00:19:02.8 |U16 8 Female |Wayzata Nordic Ski Team 00:19:02.8
56 279 Triana Willmert 00:19:04.4 |U16 9/ Female |Loppet Nordic Racing 00:19:04.4
57 205 Carolyn Lucca 00:19:05.2 |Senior 20 Female |Michigan Technological University 00:19:05.2
58 305 Kylie Kraemer 00:19:06.6 |U18 9/Female |Loppet Nordic Racing 00:19:06.6
59 253 Olivia Dreger 00:19:11.5 |U16 10 Female |Wausau Nordic United 00:19:11.5
60 209 Elizabeth Slaby 00:19:16.1 |U20 19 Female |Ashwaubenon Nordic 00:19:16.1
61 278 Elsa Ubel 00:19:19.6 |U18 10 Female |Endurance United 00:19:19.6
62 243 Mae Barnes 00:19:20.2 |U16 11 /Female |Loppet Nordic Racing 00:19:20.2
63 291 Emma Greenlee 00:19:23.8 |U18 11 /Female |Mesabi East 00:19:23.8
64 289 Kasia Bednarski 00:19:24.8 |U16 12| Female |Loppet Nordic Racing 00:19:24.8
65 284 Sophie Farrow 00:19:25.7 |U16 13 Female |Superior Performance Kask/DXC 00:19:25.7
66 308 Jaycie Thomsen 00:19:26.8 U18 12/ Female |Loppet Nordic Racing 00:19:26.8
67 287 Cassie Thobe 00:19:30.0 | Senior 21|Female |UW - Green Bay 00:19:30.0
68 249 Piper Bain 00:19:30.9 | Senior 22|Female |St. Olaf College 00:19:30.9
69 275 Sadie Peterson 00:19:31.3 |U18 13| Female |Loppet Nordic Racing 00:19:31.3

70 233 Katie Burger 00:19:38.0 |Senior 23 Female |UW - Green Bay 00:19:38.0



I e N

Kayla Billett 00:19:39.5 | Senior 4 Female |UW - Green Bay 00:19:39.5

72 207 Evelyn Delong 00:19:49.2 |Senior 25 Female |The College of Saint Scholastica 00:19:49.2
73 269 Sarah Olson 00:19:51.9 |U16 14 Female |Loppet Nordic Racing 00:19:51.9
74 311 Ellen Mccarthy 00:19:51.9 |U20 20|Female |St. Olaf College 00:19:51.9
75 280 Isabel Seay 00:19:52.5 |U16 15|Female |Peak Nordic Ski Club 00:19:52.5
76 267 Kelly Peregrine 00:19:57.2 |U18 14 Female |Vasa Ski Club / Traverse City Central High School |00:19:57.2
77 241 Sarah Wade 00:19:57.7 |U20 21|Female |Michigan Technological University 00:19:57.7
78 271 Laura Moore 00:20:11.9 |U20 22|Female |St. Olaf College 00:20:11.9
79 274 Krista Holmstrom 00:20:12.3 |U18 15/ Female |Loppet Nordic Racing 00:20:12.3
80 273 Leah Rudd 00:20:14.3 |U16 16 Female |Loppet Nordic Racing 00:20:14.3
81 317 Madilyn Anderson 00:20:21.5 |U18 16 Female |Nordicwerks Skiklubb 00:20:21.5
82 307 Jennifer Rolfes 00:20:24.2 | Senior 26|Female |Minnesota Valley 00:20:24.2
83 257 Lily Richmond 00:20:25.6 |U16 17 Female |Loppet Nordic Racing 00:20:25.6
84 229 Berit Ramstad Skoyles [00:20:25.7 |Senior 27 |Female |Saint Cloud State University 00:20:25.7
85 242 Maria Berg 00:20:28.3 |U20 23|Female |Endurance United 00:20:28.3
86 258 Ellie Munger 00:20:28.5 |U16 18 Female |Loppet Nordic Racing 00:20:28.5
87 286 Erin Lipp 00:20:30.3 |U20 24 Female |Michigan Technological University 00:20:30.3
88 231 Skylar Tupper 00:20:32.4 |U18 17 |Female |Loppet Nordic Racing 00:20:32.4
89 248 Charlotte Brown 00:20:35.1 |U16 19/ Female |Endurance United 00:20:35.1
90 252 Kiersten Haaversen 00:20:35.4 | Senior 28|Female |Saint Cloud State University 00:20:35.4
91 230 Maddie Mckeefry 00:20:37.5 |U20 25 /Female |Unattached 00:20:37.5
92 260 Rana Kraftson 00:20:40.7 |U16 20 Female |Loppet Nordic Racing 00:20:40.7
93 301 Erica Meyers 00:20:46.2 (U18 18 Female |Minneapolis Ski Club 00:20:46.2
94 277 Claire Dubois 00:20:47.8 |U18 19/ Female |Loppet Nordic Racing 00:20:47.8
95 313 Anna Zajakowski 00:20:52.5 |U18 20|Female |lola Winter Sports Club 00:20:52.5
96 276 Mary Lyon 00:20:54.1 |U18 21|Female |TNT/Vasa Ski Club 00:20:54.1
97 255 Anabel Needham 00:20:54.7 |U16 21 Female |Copper Country Ski Tigers 00:20:54.7
98 318 Alexia Abric 00:20:56.8 |U18 22|Female |CXC Junior Development/Hayward Nordic 00:20:56.8
99 306 Rosa Hu 00:20:57.7 |U18 23 Female |Endurance United 00:20:57.7
100 250 Mykaela Mcmullen 00:21:06.2 |Senior 29 Female |UW - Green Bay 00:21:06.2
101 310 Aly Welch 00:21:06.9 U18 24|Female |Rochester Nordic 00:21:06.9
102 312 Molly Wilson 00:21:11.5 |U20 26|Female |Loppet Nordic Racing 00:21:11.5
103 251 Lily Kraft 00:21:12.3 |U20 27 Female |Michigan Technological University 00:21:12.3
104 298 Katrin O'grady 00:21:13.9 |U20 28|Female |Macalester College 00:21:13.9

105 285 Johanna Craig 00:21:18.9 |U16 22 Female |Lakeland Nordic 00:21:18.9



106 297 Violet Tessier 00:21:21.0 |U16 23|Female |Endurance United 00:21:21.0
107 240 Emily Burger 00:21:24.9 |U20 29 Female |UW - Green Bay 00:21:24.9
108 247 Haley Bock 00:21:26.6 |U20 30 Female |Saint Cloud State University 00:21:26.6
109 300 Rebecca Walton 00:21:35.8 |U20 31|Female |St. Olaf College 00:21:35.8
110 296 Mya Zajakowski 00:21:38.9 |U18 25 /Female |lola Winter Sports Club 00:21:38.9
111 303 Anna Engelhardt 00:21:42.8 U18 26|Female |Minneapolis Ski Club 00:21:42.8
112 299 Jessica Slaby 00:21:42.9 |U16 24|Female |Ashwaubenon Nordic 00:21:42.9
113 283 Shelby Ahrendt 00:21:44.7 | Senior 30|Female |St. Olaf College 00:21:44.7
114 272 Rose Doda 00:21:49.2 |U20 32 Female |St. Olaf College 00:21:49.2
115 244 Stephanie Balas 00:22:03.3 |U18 27 |Female |Lakeland Nordic 00:22:03.3
116 268 Tori Weier 00:22:06.2 |U16 25 Female |lola Winter Sports Club 00:22:06.2
117 262 Hanna Holmstrom 00:22:09.8 |U16 26 Female |Loppet Nordic Racing 00:22:09.8
118 295 Kathryn Stumpf 00:22:17.0 |U16 27 |Female |Ashwaubenon Nordic 00:22:17.0
119 213 Siri Martin 00:22:23.3 |U16 28|Female |Madison Nordic Ski Team 00:22:23.3
120 256 Brooke Bratrud 00:22:26.4 |U18 28|Female |Loppet Nordic Racing 00:22:26.4
121 263 Liza Dawley 00:22:34.6 | Senior 31|Female |St. Olaf College 00:22:34.6
122 261 Wyatt Singh 00:22:59.8 |U16 29|Female |Loppet Nordic Racing 00:22:59.8
123 282 Isabel Carr 00:23:21.8 |U16 30|Female |Superiorland Ski Club 00:23:21.8
124 266 Laura Herland 00:23:23.8 |U20 33|Female |St. Olaf College 00:23:23.8
125 304 Emily Morison 00:23:23.9 |U20 34|Female |Macalester College 00:23:23.9
126 264 Chloe Larson 00:23:39.1 |U18 29 Female |Loppet Nordic Racing 00:23:39.1
127 270 Molly Doda 00:23:47.4 | Senior 32|Female |St. Olaf College 00:23:47.4
128 281 Mia Zutter 00:27:07.6 |U18 30|Female |Madison Nordic Ski Team 00:27:07.6
129 290 Grace Ping 00:28:01.7 |U14 3|Female |Park City Nordic Ski Club 00:28:01.7




