Pos	Race No Sh	nare Name	Time	Category	Cat Pos	Gender	Team	TOD
1	197	Felicia Gesior	00:16:05.0	Senior	1	Female	Northern Michigan University	00:16:05.0
2	201	Anne-Tine Markset	00:16:07.8	Senior	2	Female	University of Alaska Fairbanks	00:16:07.8
3	190	Sophie Schimpl	00:16:32.0	Senior	3	Female	Northern Michigan University	00:16:32.0
4	189	Nichole Bathe	00:16:33.2	Senior	4	Female	University of Alaska Fairbanks	00:16:33.2
5	185	Vivian Hett	00:16:36.7	U20	1	Female	Northern Michigan University	00:16:36.7
6	204	Kelsey Dickinson	00:16:46.3	Senior	5	Female	The College of Saint Scholastica	00:16:46.3
7	188	Ann-Cathrin Uhl	00:16:46.4	U20	2	Female	University of Alaska Fairbanks	00:16:46.4
8	195	Nicole Schneider	00:16:47.0	U20	3	Female	Northern Michigan University	00:16:47.0
9	199	Kristen Bourne	00:16:47.6	Senior	6	Female	Unattached	00:16:47.6
10	194	Andrea Lee	00:16:50.1	Senior	7	Female	Michigan Technological University	00:16:50.1
11	181	Sarissa Lammers	00:17:05.2	U20	4	Female	University of Alaska Fairbanks	00:17:05.2
12	202	Megan Edic	00:17:06.1	Senior	8	Female	Northern Michigan University	00:17:06.1
13	200	Margie Freed	00:17:08.5	U20	5	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:17:08.5
14	187	Allison Ternes	00:17:08.6	U20	6	Female	The College of Saint Scholastica	00:17:08.6
15	192	Abigail Drach	00:17:09.1	U20	7	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing/CXC	00:17:09.1
16	186	Michaela Keller-Miller	00:17:14.7	U20	8	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:17:14.7
17	191	Caroline Brisbois	00:17:14.9	U20	9	Female	Northern Michigan University	00:17:14.9
18	198	Hannah Rudd	00:17:24.3	U18	1	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:17:24.3
19	220	Alissa Niggemann	00:17:29.3	U20	10	Female	Ashwaubenon Nordic	00:17:29.3
20	184	Elizabeth Evans	00:17:31.0	Senior	9	Female	The College of Saint Scholastica	00:17:31.0
21	225	Lisa Koenig	00:17:31.3	Senior	10	Female	Michigan Technological University	00:17:31.3
22	196	Vera Gruber	00:17:32.4	U20	11	Female	Northern Michigan University	00:17:32.4
23	265	Erika Fox	00:17:41.4	U18	2	Female	CEC Nordic	00:17:41.4
24	222	Renae Anderson	00:17:42.8	U18	3	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:17:42.8
25	183	Marit Sonnesyn	00:17:43.4	Senior	11	Female	Gustavus Adolphus College	00:17:43.4
26	223	Sonja Hedblom	00:17:46.9	Senior	12	Female	Michigan Technological University	00:17:46.9
27	182	Sophie Mcdonald	00:17:50.2	U20	12	Female	Northern Michigan University	00:17:50.2
28	206	Claire Benton	00:17:54.4	U18	4	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:17:54.4
29	293	Anja Maijala	00:17:55.3	U18	5	Female	CEC Nordic	00:17:55.3
30	210	Erin Moening	00:17:57.1	U18	6	Female	Minneapolis Ski Club	00:17:57.1
31	217	Bree Mucha	00:17:57.5	Senior	13	Female	UW - Green Bay	00:17:57.5
32	203	Sarah Bezdicek	00:17:58.3	U20	13	Female	Northern Michigan University	00:17:58.3
33	193	Sharmila Ahmed	00:18:07.6	Senior	14	Female	St. Scholastica Staff	00:18:07.6
34	215	Kelly Koch	00:18:10.1	U16	1	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:18:10.1
35	236	Regan Duffy	00:18:10.3	U16	2	Female	Nordicwerks Skiklubb	00:18:10.3

Pos	Race No	Share	Name	Time	Category	Cat Pos	Gender	Team	TOD
36	212		Chelsey Youngberg	00:18:17.4	Senior	15	Female	The College of Saint Scholastica	00:18:17.4
37	218		Abigail Jarzin	00:18:19.5	U16	3	Female	Ashwaubenon Nordic	00:18:19.5
38	216		Ingrid Thyr	00:18:20.4	U20	14	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:18:20.4
39	259		Lucy Anderson	00:18:20.6	U16	4	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:18:20.6
40	219		Dottie Anderson	00:18:22.1	U18	7	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:18:22.1
41	235		Sarah Goble	00:18:29.2	U20	15	Female	Lake Michigan Junior Nordic	00:18:29.2
42	208		Nora Gilbertson	00:18:31.0	Senior	16	Female	St. Olaf College	00:18:31.0
43	239		Kristine Keller-Miller	00:18:32.8	U20	16	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:18:32.8
44	226		Siri Bohacek	00:18:35.8	U16	5	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:18:35.8
45	221		Annika Martell	00:18:38.1	U20	17	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:18:38.1
46	246		Ruth Oppliger	00:18:40.0	Senior	17	Female	Michigan Technological University	00:18:40.0
47	211		Maria Hauer	00:18:45.0	Senior	18	Female	Saint Cloud State University	00:18:45.0
48	234		Valora Hart	00:18:45.5	U16	6	Female	Endurance United	00:18:45.5
49	245		Nicole Gilman	00:18:50.2	U20	18	Female	CXC Jr. Development/Lakeland Nordic Ski	00:18:50.2
50	309		Bri Paulsen	00:18:51.4	Senior	19	Female	St. Olaf College	00:18:51.4
51	315		Jennifer Parent	00:18:54.5	U18	8	Female	Nordicwerks Skiklubb	00:18:54.5
52	314		Elizabeth Tuttle	00:18:54.6	U14	1	Female	Loppet Nordic Skiing	00:18:54.6
53	288		Kaelin Jackson	00:18:56.5	U16	7	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:18:56.5
54	302		Anni Skillicorn	00:18:58.9	U14	2	Female	WinNordic/Loppet Nordic Racing	00:18:58.9
55	316		Mara Mccollor	00:19:02.8	U16	8	Female	Wayzata Nordic Ski Team	00:19:02.8
56	279		Triana Willmert	00:19:04.4	U16	9	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:19:04.4
57	205		Carolyn Lucca	00:19:05.2	Senior	20	Female	Michigan Technological University	00:19:05.2
58	305		Kylie Kraemer	00:19:06.6	U18	9	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:19:06.6
59	253		Olivia Dreger	00:19:11.5	U16	10	Female	Wausau Nordic United	00:19:11.5
60	209		Elizabeth Slaby	00:19:16.1	U20	19	Female	Ashwaubenon Nordic	00:19:16.1
61	278		Elsa Ubel	00:19:19.6	U18	10	Female	Endurance United	00:19:19.6
62	243		Mae Barnes	00:19:20.2	U16	11	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:19:20.2
63	291		Emma Greenlee	00:19:23.8	U18	11	Female	Mesabi East	00:19:23.8
64	289		Kasia Bednarski	00:19:24.8	U16	12	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:19:24.8
65	284		Sophie Farrow	00:19:25.7	U16	13	Female	Superior Performance Kask/DXC	00:19:25.7
66	308		Jaycie Thomsen	00:19:26.8	U18	12	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:19:26.8
67	287		Cassie Thobe	00:19:30.0	Senior	21	Female	UW - Green Bay	00:19:30.0
68	249		Piper Bain	00:19:30.9	Senior	22	Female	St. Olaf College	00:19:30.9
69	275		Sadie Peterson	00:19:31.3	U18	13	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:19:31.3
70	233		Katie Burger	00:19:38.0	Senior	23	Female	UW - Green Bay	00:19:38.0

Pos	Race No Sha	re Name	Time	Category	Cat Pos	Gender	Team	TOD
71	224	Kayla Billett	00:19:39.5	Senior	24	Female	UW - Green Bay	00:19:39.5
72	207	Evelyn Delong	00:19:49.2	Senior	25	Female	The College of Saint Scholastica	00:19:49.2
73	269	Sarah Olson	00:19:51.9	U16	14	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:19:51.9
74	311	Ellen Mccarthy	00:19:51.9	U20	20	Female	St. Olaf College	00:19:51.9
75	280	Isabel Seay	00:19:52.5	U16	15	Female	Peak Nordic Ski Club	00:19:52.5
76	267	Kelly Peregrine	00:19:57.2	U18	14	Female	Vasa Ski Club / Traverse City Central High School	00:19:57.2
77	241	Sarah Wade	00:19:57.7	U20	21	Female	Michigan Technological University	00:19:57.7
78	271	Laura Moore	00:20:11.9	U20	22	Female	St. Olaf College	00:20:11.9
79	274	Krista Holmstrom	00:20:12.3	U18	15	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:20:12.3
80	273	Leah Rudd	00:20:14.3	U16	16	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:20:14.3
81	317	Madilyn Anderson	00:20:21.5	U18	16	Female	Nordicwerks Skiklubb	00:20:21.5
82	307	Jennifer Rolfes	00:20:24.2	Senior	26	Female	Minnesota Valley	00:20:24.2
83	257	Lily Richmond	00:20:25.6	U16	17	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:20:25.6
84	229	Berit Ramstad Skoyles	00:20:25.7	Senior	27	Female	Saint Cloud State University	00:20:25.7
85	242	Maria Berg	00:20:28.3	U20	23	Female	Endurance United	00:20:28.3
86	258	Ellie Munger	00:20:28.5	U16	18	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:20:28.5
87	286	Erin Lipp	00:20:30.3	U20	24	Female	Michigan Technological University	00:20:30.3
88	231	Skylar Tupper	00:20:32.4	U18	17	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:20:32.4
89	248	Charlotte Brown	00:20:35.1	U16	19	Female	Endurance United	00:20:35.1
90	252	Kiersten Haaversen	00:20:35.4	Senior	28	Female	Saint Cloud State University	00:20:35.4
91	230	Maddie Mckeefry	00:20:37.5	U20	25	Female	Unattached	00:20:37.5
92	260	Rana Kraftson	00:20:40.7	U16	20	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:20:40.7
93	301	Erica Meyers	00:20:46.2	U18	18	Female	Minneapolis Ski Club	00:20:46.2
94	277	Claire Dubois	00:20:47.8	U18	19	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:20:47.8
95	313	Anna Zajakowski	00:20:52.5	U18	20	Female	Iola Winter Sports Club	00:20:52.5
96	276	Mary Lyon	00:20:54.1	U18	21	Female	TNT/Vasa Ski Club	00:20:54.1
97	255	Anabel Needham	00:20:54.7	U16	21	Female	Copper Country Ski Tigers	00:20:54.7
98	318	Alexia Abric	00:20:56.8	U18	22	Female	CXC Junior Development/Hayward Nordic	00:20:56.8
99	306	Rosa Hu	00:20:57.7	U18	23	Female	Endurance United	00:20:57.7
100	250	Mykaela Mcmullen	00:21:06.2	Senior	29	Female	UW - Green Bay	00:21:06.2
101	310	Aly Welch	00:21:06.9	U18	24	Female	Rochester Nordic	00:21:06.9
102	312	Molly Wilson	00:21:11.5	U20	26	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:21:11.5
103	251	Lily Kraft	00:21:12.3	U20	27	Female	Michigan Technological University	00:21:12.3
104	298	Katrin O'grady	00:21:13.9	U20	28	Female	Macalester College	00:21:13.9
105	285	Johanna Craig	00:21:18.9	U16	22	Female	Lakeland Nordic	00:21:18.9

Pos	Race No	Share	Name	Time	Category	Cat Pos	Gender	Team	TOD
106	297		Violet Tessier	00:21:21.0	U16	23	Female	Endurance United	00:21:21.0
107	240		Emily Burger	00:21:24.9	U20	29	Female	UW - Green Bay	00:21:24.9
108	247		Haley Bock	00:21:26.6	U20	30	Female	Saint Cloud State University	00:21:26.6
109	300		Rebecca Walton	00:21:35.8	U20	31	Female	St. Olaf College	00:21:35.8
110	296		Mya Zajakowski	00:21:38.9	U18	25	Female	Iola Winter Sports Club	00:21:38.9
111	303		Anna Engelhardt	00:21:42.8	U18	26	Female	Minneapolis Ski Club	00:21:42.8
112	299		Jessica Slaby	00:21:42.9	U16	24	Female	Ashwaubenon Nordic	00:21:42.9
113	283		Shelby Ahrendt	00:21:44.7	Senior	30	Female	St. Olaf College	00:21:44.7
114	272		Rose Doda	00:21:49.2	U20	32	Female	St. Olaf College	00:21:49.2
115	244		Stephanie Balas	00:22:03.3	U18	27	Female	Lakeland Nordic	00:22:03.3
116	268		Tori Weier	00:22:06.2	U16	25	Female	Iola Winter Sports Club	00:22:06.2
117	262		Hanna Holmstrom	00:22:09.8	U16	26	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:22:09.8
118	295		Kathryn Stumpf	00:22:17.0	U16	27	Female	Ashwaubenon Nordic	00:22:17.0
119	213		Siri Martin	00:22:23.3	U16	28	Female	Madison Nordic Ski Team	00:22:23.3
120	256		Brooke Bratrud	00:22:26.4	U18	28	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:22:26.4
121	263		Liza Dawley	00:22:34.6	Senior	31	Female	St. Olaf College	00:22:34.6
122	261		Wyatt Singh	00:22:59.8	U16	29	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:22:59.8
123	282		Isabel Carr	00:23:21.8	U16	30	Female	Superiorland Ski Club	00:23:21.8
124	266		Laura Herland	00:23:23.8	U20	33	Female	St. Olaf College	00:23:23.8
125	304		Emily Morison	00:23:23.9	U20	34	Female	Macalester College	00:23:23.9
126	264		Chloe Larson	00:23:39.1	U18	29	Female	Loppet Nordic Racing	00:23:39.1
127	270		Molly Doda	00:23:47.4	Senior	32	Female	St. Olaf College	00:23:47.4
128	281		Mia Zutter	00:27:07.6	U18	30	Female	Madison Nordic Ski Team	00:27:07.6
129	290		Grace Ping	00:28:01.7	U14	3	Female	Park City Nordic Ski Club	00:28:01.7